
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

24 

19 

4 

16 

10 

64 

22 

72 

7 

63 

51 

9 

12 

46 

49 

31 

6 

34 

36 

66 

61 

28 

30 

21 

48 

52 

70 

33 

18 

54 

Name 

Ailo Johansen 

Mats Oliver Ruud Hansen 

Oliver Osen 

Isak Kristiansen Engelin 

Dag Lucas Odongo 

Simon Melby 

Isak Persen 

Dennis Berg Stene 

Viktor Høiby 

Lars Gjelsten Alnes 

Ludvik Rødal 

Christoffer Busch-Solberg 

Erling Engeland 

Filip Førland 

Bjørnar Karlsen 

Mateus Reiersrud 

Leon Skrødal Fossen 

Mathias Skogstad 

Even Krogstad 

Brage Løvlien 

Oliver Storøy Ulvund 

Jonas Bergan 

Tiril Ottesen 

Emil Nakkerud 

Henrik Rasmussen 

Lucas Alm 

Mateus Schjølberg-Hansen 

Tony Tufte 

Odin Welvang Olsen 

Jesper Baksetersveen 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

Diff 

16.363 

43.839 

1:02.464 

1:14.254 

1:19.609 

1:21.716 

1:48.105 

1:54.611 

2:06.181 

2:29.869 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:38.824 

20:55.187 

21:22.663 

21:41.288 

21:53.078 

21:58.433 

22:00.540 

22:26.929 

22:33.435 

22:45.005 

23:08.693 

20:49.794 

21:00.404 

21:12.210 

21:59.738 

22:03.287 

22:22.977 

22:41.611 

20:49.192 

20:51.244 

21:16.975 

21:28.782 

21:55.641 

22:00.588 

22:05.576 

22:19.190 

22:42.032 

22:45.713 

23:39.166 

Gap 

16.363 

27.476 

18.625 

11.790 

5.355 

2.107 

26.389 

6.506 

11.570 

23.688 

1 Lap 

10.610 

11.806 

47.528 

3.549 

19.690 

18.634 

1 Lap 

2.052 

25.731 

11.807 

26.859 

4.947 

4.988 

13.614 

22.842 

3.681 

2 Laps 

Class 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.363 

Avg. Speed 

41,611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.279 

Best Speed 

48,019 

Best Lap by 

19 - Mats Oliver Ruud Hansen 

Printed: 27.08.2023 19:03:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NMF Motocross 

Lag NM 2023 
Søndag 27.08.23 

Finaleheat 3 MX85 Gr1 + Gr3 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:05:26 

Starmoen 1,591 km 

27.08.2023 17:50 


